FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8608 Bubikon/Switzerland
DC/DC Ultra Wide Input Converter
ECU 30 Series
DC/DC converter module with input to output
isolation of 1500 VDC - Pi-filter at input -
Continuous short circuit proof - High efficiency
- Low output ripple and noise - Metal case

Bodenplatte, 6seitig abgeschirmt - Externer
Ausgangsspannungsabgleich - Inhibit - SMD
Technologie - 2"x1" Gehäuse
Module convertisseur CC/CC avec séparation
galvanique entrée sortie 1500 VDC - Filtre en
Pi à l'entrée - Protection ourtscircuits
permanente - Rendement élevé - Ondulation
résiduelle de sortie très faible - Boîtier en
métal blindé 6 faces avec fond isolé -
Ajustement externe de la tension de sortie -
Inhibit - Technologie CMS - 2"x1" boîtier
Product Range Typenübersicht Sommaire des types
Model Input Input current @ Uin nom. Output Efficiency
nominal range full load no load Uout Iout max. power typ.
Single
ECU24-3V330 24VDC 9...36VDC 1200mA 100mA 3.3VDC 7500mA 24.75W 88%
ECU24-0530 24VDC 9...36VDC 1421mA 110mA 5.0VDC 6000mA 30W 89%
ECU24-1230 24VDC 9...36VDC 1405mA 35mA 12VDC 2500mA 30W 90%
ECU24-1530 24VDC 9...36VDC 1405mA 35mA 15VDC 2000mA 30W 91%
ECU48-3V330 48VDC 18...72VDC 600mA 55mA 3.3VDC 7500mA 24.75W 88%
Page 1/6 Datasheet No: 300127 Rev. 0 / 05.2010
ECU48-0530 48VDC 18...72VDC 711mA 55mA 5.0VDC 6000mA 30W 90%
ECU48-1230 48VDC 18...72VDC 695mA 25mA 12VDC 2500mA 30W 90%
ECU48-1530 48VDC 18...72VDC 688mA 20mA 15VDC 2000mA 30W 90%
Dual
ECU24-121230 24VDC 9...36VDC 1437mA 35mA +12VDC +1250mA 15W 90%
-12VDC -1250mA 15W
ECU24-151530 24VDC 9...36VDC 1437mA 35mA +15VDC +1000mA 15W 90%
-15VDC -1000mA 15W
ECU48-121230 48VDC 18...72VDC 711mA 25mA +12VDC +1250mA 15W 90%
-12VDC -1250mA 15W
ECU48-151530 48VDC 18...72VDC 711mA 20mA +15VDC +1000mA 15W 90%
-15VDC -1000mA 15W
Nomenclature Nomenklatur Nomenclature
ECU
Product Series